
           
      Page 1

Stearns Route 41 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:19 pm DISTANCE: 10.07
DRIVER NAME: Werdeman, Cherie FINISH TIME: 04:17 pm NO STUDENTS...8
BUS NUMBER: 41 TOTAL TIME: 0:58 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:19 PM STEARNS ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:27 PM 4303 ALTAMONT DR   
   
3 3:29 PM 4415 ALTAMONT DR   
   
4 3:30 PM 4623 ALTAMONT DR   
   
5 3:32 PM ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON AVE (NW)   
   
6 3:34 PM 3320 BRISTOL AVE   
   
7 3:35 PM BRISTOL & AUSTIN   
   
8 3:37 PM AUSTIN ST & BROOKLYN AVE (NW)   
   
9 3:39 PM AUSTIN ST & BARRY AVE   
   
10 3:40 PM BARRY AVE & ARTHUR ST (SW)   
   
11 3:41 PM 4015 AUSTIN ST   
   
12 3:42 PM 3925 AUSTIN ST   
   
13 3:43 PM 3711 AUSTIN ST   
   
14 3:44 PM 3625 AUSTIN ST   
   
15 3:44 PM 3521 AUSTIN ST   
   
16 3:54 PM 2660 SHASTA WAY (HIGH LAKES APTS BEHIND

COASTAL) OFF ROAD STOP   
   
17 3:59 PM 3612 S 6TH ST   
   
18 4:04 PM 4329 COTTAGE AVE   
   

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:09 PM 1604 HOPE ST.   
   
20 4:12 PM 5131 COTTAGE AVE   
   
21 4:17 PM 6543 CLIMAX AVE   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 3

Stearns Route 41 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:44 am DISTANCE: 4.26
DRIVER NAME: Werdeman, Cherie FINISH TIME: 08:05 am NO STUDENTS...3
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 0:21 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:44 AM PETERSON SCHOOL   
   
2 7:49 AM 3535 AUSTIN ST   
   
3 7:49 AM 3711 AUSTIN ST   
   
4 7:50 AM 3925 AUSTIN ST   
   
5 7:50 AM 4015 AUSTIN ST   
   
6 7:51 AM AUSTIN ST. & BRISTOL AVE TURN LEFT AFTER

STOP   
   
7 7:52 AM AUSTIN ST & BROOKLYN AVE (NW)   
   
8 7:52 AM AUSTIN ST & BARRY   
   
9 7:53 AM BARRY AVE & ARTHUR ST (SW)   
   
10 7:53 AM 3320 BRISTOL AVE   
   
11 7:54 AM 4303 ALTAMONT DR   
   
12 7:54 AM 4415 ALTAMONT DR   
   
13 7:55 AM 4623 ALTAMONT DR   
   
14 7:55 AM ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON AVE (NW)   
   
15 8:05 AM STEARNS ELEMENTARY   
           
  


